
A-1

A-2

A-1

R-1

C-P

C-P

A-2

PUD

CITY OF
MILAN

CITY OF
SALINE

A-2

A-2

R-1

PUD

A-2

C-P

MHP

R-1

PUD

C-P

C-P

C-P

R-2

C-P

I-1

R-1

A-2

C-3

A-2

A-2

R-1

C-3

C-2

I-1

C-3

C-1

A-2

A-2

A-2

RPD

City Under
PA 425

Agreement

Ann Arbor Railroad

US
23

Platt Rd

Moon Rd

Ca
rpe

nte
r R

d

Sa
nfo

rd 
Rd

Saline Milan Rd

Willis Rd

Mooreville Rd

Stony C
reek R

d

Warner Rd

W Judd Rd

Cr
an

e R
d

Ridge Rd

E Willow Rd

Jewell Rd

W Bemis Rd

Milkey Rd

Day Rd

Ma
ple

 R
d

E Willis Rd

W Arkona Rd

De
nn

iso
n R

d

Bishop Rd

W Willow Rd

Fosdick Rd

Hack Rd

E Bemis Rd

E Judd Rd

W Begole Rd
Pe

ter
sb

urg
 R

d

Samer Rd

Wright Rd

Lutz Dr

N 
Pla

tt R
d

Sy
dn

ey 
Dr

Emerson DrCambridge Dr
Yorkshire Dr

Woodbend Dr

E Arkona Rd

Ba
ron

 W
ay

York Woods Dr

Ac
orn

e A
ve

McKendry Dr

Berger Dr

Sizemore Dr

Sandpiper Ln

Ridgeline Dr

Yo
rk 

Te
r

Kingston Dr

Melbourne Dr

Toyota Driveway

Burneth

De
xte

r S
t

Sherwood Dr

Desert Trl

Carter Dr

Sheryl Dr

Arkona Rd

Na
bo

zn
y D

r

Access

Su
ns

et 
La

ke
 D

r
Bolla Rd

Mu
rra

y D
r

North St

Lowry Dr

N Pheasant Ridge Ln

Warner Pl

Meadowview Ln
Bis

ca
yn

e C
t

Gr
ay

 Kn
oll 

Rd

Ap
ple

 C
res

t D
r

Begole Rd

Longview Ln

Fin
ch

 C
t

Blackberry Ln

Hi
gh

cre
ek

 C
t

Covington Dr

W Willow Rd

E Arkona Rd

Ma
ple

 R
d

US
23

Maple Rd

Arkona Rd

Hack Rd

E Judd Rd

W Bemis Rd

E Bemis Rd

W Willow Rd
Pla

tt R
d

W Bemis Rd

3
1

45

9

6

87

2

10

22

15

27

11

21

34

12

24

13
16

36
33

2528
29

32

20

17

31

30

35

19

18

26

23

14

Legend
Parcels

ZONING DISTRICTS
A-1 Essential Agriculture
A-2 Interim Agriculture
C-1 Convenience Commercial
C-2 General Commercial
C-3 Regional Commercial
RPD Research Park District
C-P Conservation Preservation
I-1 Light Industrial
MHP Mobile Home Park
PUD Planned Unit Development
R-1 Single Family Suburban Residential
R-2 Single Family Urban Residential
PA 425 Agreement
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Date                           Revision
10/11/2016 Parcel ID#: 19-19-200-013, PUD to A-1

Marion Property (Resolution #2016-13)
04/10/2018 Parcel ID#s: 19-07-100-001 & 19-07-200-006

A-1 to PUD, Faust Property (Resolution #2018-11)
09/11/2018 Parcel ID#: 19-04-200-001, A-2 to PUD

Fosdick Property (Resolution #2018-20)
Corrected Resolution #2018-21 Scrivener 
Error in Legal


